
2° Trofeo Master Babel
V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 23/03/2019 parte 1
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

50 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI

1 38272 MAGNIFICO Aytanga Marlie 70F 1945 Due Ponti ssd 1'15.00
2 88555 PANASIA Anna Maria 75F 1942 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'15.00
3 30121 PASQUINI Franca 65F 1950 Due Ponti ssd 1'15.00
4 21259 MARTELLATO Giovanna 50F 1965 Zero9 ssd arl 1'14.00
5 38303 VESPA Silvana 75F 1944 Due Ponti ssd 1'12.00
6 458444 MENEGHELLO Graziano 60M 1955 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'07.00
7 644179 CIRILLO Graziella 60F 1956 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'03.00
8 622453 BATTILOCCHI Patrizia 55F 1964 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'00.00
9 401847 CAMPISANO Ilaria 35F 1981 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'00.00

10 537472 GALVANI Claudio 70M 1946 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'00.00
11 85367 PERI Giovanni 80M 1936 Forum Sport Center 1'00.00
12 492757 JOLLY Christine 70F 1949 Flaminio Sporting Club 59.00
13 1013372 CRISTOFORI Alessandra 55F 1961 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 58.30
14 105389 DI CLAUDIO Alessia 25F 1991 Sport Club Roma 70 57.50
15 85823 CROCE Giorgio 65M 1952 Sport Club Roma 70 57.10
16 574202 DECONI Daniela 55F 1961 Roma Nuoto Master asd 56.73
17 29419 BREUER Stefania 60F 1959 Acqua In Bocca asd 55.00
18 479847 CASAMASSIMA Federica 45F 1973 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 55.00
19 29820 MASCI Luigi 65M 1952 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 55.00
20 592503 HAMORI Judit 50F 1966 Flaminio Sporting Club 53.00
21 457502 CALEFFI Alessandro 70M 1949 Roma Nuoto Master asd 52.00
22 813186 DETTORI Stefano Lucio 50M 1967 Zero9 ssd arl 52.00
23 96460 OLIVIERI Luisa 50F 1969 Flaminio Sporting Club 52.00
24 507250 MORETTI Stefano 55M 1960 Nautilus ssd 51.00
25 115101 BENVENUTO Guido 55M 1960 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 50.00
26 708820 CAMPANELLI Roberto 55M 1964 Primavera Campus ssd srl 50.00
27 442859 CORACCI Carlo 50M 1966 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 50.00
28 965747 COSTANTINI Cristina 25F 1991 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 50.00
29 403061 D'ANGELO Silvia 60F 1957 Parco Kolbe ssd 50.00
30 768166 DE MARTINO Giuseppe 55M 1964 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 50.00
31 29549 IANNIELLO Lucia 55F 1960 Nautilus ssd 50.00
32 245327 NOVELLO Claudio 40M 1976 Amici Nuoto Firenze 50.00
33 422278 VENTURINI Pierluigi 65M 1950 Due Ponti ssd 50.00
34 882141 SCACCIA Americo 30M 1988 Helios Village ssd 49.50
35 631154 CORTANI Tatiana 45F 1971 G. Sport Village ssd 49.00
36 31331 BARGAGLI PETRUCCI Paolo 70M 1945 Flaminio Sporting Club 48.00
37 72005 CRESCENZI Emanuela 50F 1969 Helios Village ssd 48.00
38 38282 PAPPALARDO Stefania 50F 1968 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 48.00
39 29801 CRISANTI Manuela 50F 1969 Parco Paradiso ssd 47.00
40 81590 FERRARI Pierandrea 55M 1961 Polisportiva H2O ssd 47.00
41 110477 TRIMELITI Tiziana 50F 1967 Parco Kolbe ssd 47.00
42 767127 BIANCHINI Marco 65M 1950 Roma Nuoto Master asd 46.50
43 79349 BERTUGLIA Vincenzo 55M 1963 All Round Sport & Wellnes 46.00
44 38584 CONSIDERA Barbara 55F 1962 Kristall Sporting Club ss 46.00
45 402888 FIORENZA Cristiana 55F 1962 CSI Roma Flaminio 46.00
46 30529 SEBASTIANELLI Alessandro 60M 1956 Nautilus ssd 46.00
47 553178 CASARIN Angelo 35M 1982 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 45.00
48 38267 CICCONI Giuseppe 60M 1955 Forum Sport Center 45.00
49 395298 PELOSI Rinaldo 45M 1971 Azzurra Race Team 45.00
50 30233 PILLA Anna 55F 1963 A.B. Team asd 45.00
51 911486 RECH Federico 35M 1982 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 45.00
52 817974 RIOSA Silvia 55F 1961 Helios Village ssd 45.00
53 429969 MELE Marco 55M 1961 Zero9 ssd arl 44.50
54 1033838 BUZZI Claudio 45M 1972 CSI Roma Est ssd 44.00
55 455923 TREMANTE Manuela 60F 1957 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 44.00
56 1010579 BALDASSINI Sandra 50F 1968 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 43.00
57 703528 LAUTONE Luca 55M 1964 Villa York Sporting Club 43.00
58 650655 PELLICCIONI Silvia 55F 1963 Flaminio Sporting Club 43.00
59 80634 ROSATO Vittorio Camillo 60M 1955 Zero9 ssd arl 43.00
60 823484 SOTGIU Maria Licia 35F 1984 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 43.00
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61 889270 FERRONE Pasquale 50M 1966 Matrix ssd - Roma 42.50
62 37749 MARTUCCI Vincenzo 70M 1948 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 42.02
63 85541 BASCIANI Romina 40F 1976 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 42.00
64 487062 CICCOCELLI Daniele 45M 1974 Zero9 ssd arl 42.00
65 440424 CORVINO Luca 45M 1970 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 42.00
66 987800 DI MAIO Paola 50F 1966 Roma Nuoto Master asd 42.00
67 30391 FINITI Rita 40F 1976 Forum Sport Center 42.00
68 80633 GALEAZZI Alessandro 55M 1963 Zero9 ssd arl 42.00
69 818987 IZZI Giorgia 25F 1990 Meeting Club - Genzano 42.00
70 45989 JESI Sergio Attilio 60M 1958 Forum Sport Center 42.00
71 355516 MAIOLINO Luigi 40M 1978 Parco Kolbe ssd 42.00
72 84708 MASSULLO Chiara 25F 1994 All Round Sport & Wellnes 42.00
73 87058 MIGLIOLI Renzo 50M 1966 Acqua In Bocca asd 42.00
74 581812 SCARSCIONI Pietro 60M 1956 Zero9 ssd arl 42.00
75 29522 CASTELLI Claudio 50M 1967 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 41.64
76 29779 CORSINI Maria Grazia 55F 1964 A.B. Team asd 41.00
77 849067 GIURGOLA Daniela Bernade 40F 1976 Flaminio Sporting Club 41.00
78 28582 QUADARELLA Giuseppe 60M 1958 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 41.00
79 556710 AVELLONE Giuseppe 75M 1943 Flaminio Sporting Club 40.90
80 102665 ADAMO Elisa 25F 1994 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 40.00
81 83519 BRIENZA Pierfrancesco 50M 1969 Parco Paradiso ssd 40.00
82 95543 FEDERICONI Stefano 50M 1965 CSI Roma Est ssd 40.00
83 958963 GALLANO Roberto 40M 1976 Primavera Campus ssd srl 40.00
84 109398 MARCHIORO Paolo 45M 1974 Zero9 ssd arl 40.00
85 505787 PASSERINI Alberto 40M 1977 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 40.00
86 30295 PROIETTI Marco 40M 1975 Parco Paradiso ssd 40.00
87 32437 SCHIANO Salvatore 45M 1974 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 40.00
88 824182 SCIOSCIA SANTORO Maria B 25F 1992 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 40.00
89 650343 SILVESTRO Roberta 20F 1997 G. Sport Village ssd 40.00
90 1037938 VALENTI Andrea 40M 1975 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 40.00
91 107972 VITIELLO Mariarosaria 35F 1980 Parco Paradiso ssd 40.00
92 30476 GIROLAMI Alberto 60M 1959 A.B. Team asd 39.65
93 15571 LONGOBARDO Andrea 35M 1984 Sport Club Roma 70 39.20
94 115099 CARDONE Paolo Emilio 45M 1973 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 39.00
95 75162 CASTIGLIANI Giovanna 50F 1965 Forum Sport Center 39.00
96 85502 MARIANI Federico 40M 1977 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 39.00
97 210219 VANTAGGIATO Francesco 30M 1987 G. Sport Village ssd 39.00
98 58310 MICCHELINI Barbara 40F 1975 A.B. Team asd 38.50
99 379257 BATMANTSEV Roman 25M 1990 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 38.00

100 31667 CAVAGGION Paola 45F 1972 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 38.00
101 85540 CIUFFI Maurizio 50M 1969 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 38.00
102 106191 DE ANGELIS Giorgio 35M 1984 Latina Aquateam 38.00
103 487875 NARGI Lorenzo 25M 1993 Casetta Bianca ssd 38.00
104 459466 SANTIANGELI Francesco 30M 1985 Monteverde ssd 38.00
105 731965 PATIRELIS Alexandro 20M 1997 Kristall Sporting Club ss 37.50
106 21531 SAMPAOLO Tommaso 35M 1982 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 37.50
107 38634 BORRELLI Rodolfo 55M 1963 Forum Sport Center 37.00
108 403219 BRUSCO Roberto 35M 1980 Zero9 ssd arl 37.00
109 460398 CANNARELLA Roberto 55M 1962 Zero9 ssd arl 37.00
110 104701 MIZZONI Alessandro 40M 1977 A.B. Team asd 37.00
111 96137 VARI Riccardo 45M 1972 Gruppo Pesce Roma asd 37.00
112 83060 DELI Davide 45M 1970 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 36.00
113 456395 DI FAZIO Stefano 50M 1968 Flaminio Sporting Club 36.00
114 28174 LAZZARI Enrico 45M 1974 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 36.00
115 453045 MIRO Fabrizio 45M 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 36.00
116 109939 RIZZO Francesco 35M 1983 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 36.00
117 393543 CESARINI Roberto 50M 1969 A.B. Team asd 35.40
118 21189 RIDOLFI Maurizio 50M 1967 Nautilus ssd 35.00
119 741317 SCALONI Viola 35F 1984 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 35.00
120 27440 LANDI Fabrizio 45M 1971 Atlantide sc ssd 34.80
121 947403 STEFANELLI Lorenzo 25M 1990 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 34.05
122 185856 FILIPPETTI Noa 20F 1998 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 34.00
123 345950 ALFONSI Sara 35F 1980 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.50
124 109932 AMICI Benedetta 20F 1998 Kristall Sporting Club ss 33.00
125 215981 RUBINO Carolina 20F 1999 Luiss ssd 33.00
126 28370 SAFFIOTI Riccardo 35M 1983 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 33.00
127 36105 CONTE Edoardo 25M 1991 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 32.00
128 86097 MIRTINI Nicolo' 25M 1992 Sama Sporting ssd 32.00
129 81034 PASCALE Andrea 25M 1993 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 32.00
130 24750 FERRARI Elisabetta 20F 1996 Pol. Univ. Foro Italico 31.50
131 37544 BRINA Nikolas 30M 1988 Primavera Campus ssd srl 31.00
132 23065 BELLANDI Giulio 20M 1999 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 30.71
133 85539 BALLARIO Andrea 25M 1993 ssd Freetime S.C. 30.00
134 144668 TOJA Andrea 50M 1966 ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 29.50
135 188539 IACOVINO Tony 25M 1993 H2O Sport csd 29.00
136 247315 LOCOCCIOLO Raffaele 45M 1972 Nuoto Club Firenze 29.00
137 109594 TROTTA Diego 20M 1998 Pol. Univ. Foro Italico 29.00
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138 108750 CERROCCHI Andrea 20M 1998 Luiss ssd 28.50
139 40978 BONOMI Alberto 30M 1989 Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 28.30

50 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI

1 35020 GIANNETTI Federico 25M 1990 Green Hill asd 26'00.00
2 458444 MENEGHELLO Graziano 60M 1955 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'16.00
3 105389 DI CLAUDIO Alessia 25F 1991 Sport Club Roma 70 1'07.00
4 537472 GALVANI Claudio 70M 1946 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'07.00
5 82745 VACCARO Clara 55F 1962 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'05.00
6 85326 BILIGOVA Drahomira 70F 1947 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'00.00
7 81375 BOSIO Alessandra 50F 1965 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 55.00
8 708374 FIORAVANTI Bruno 60M 1959 Parco Kolbe ssd 55.00
9 21259 MARTELLATO Giovanna 50F 1965 Zero9 ssd arl 55.00

10 96460 OLIVIERI Luisa 50F 1969 Flaminio Sporting Club 53.00
11 823162 GUERRA Elena 40F 1977 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 50.30
12 442859 CORACCI Carlo 50M 1966 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 50.00
13 768166 DE MARTINO Giuseppe 55M 1964 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 50.00
14 495692 MANTUA Federica 35F 1981 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 50.00
15 955869 MASCI Deborah 20F 1997 Helios Village ssd 50.00
16 722958 CERA Felice 50M 1968 Sport Club Roma 70 48.00
17 888814 D'ANGELANTONIO Federica 25F 1994 CSI Roma Est ssd 47.00
18 30529 SEBASTIANELLI Alessandro 60M 1956 Nautilus ssd 46.00
19 115101 BENVENUTO Guido 55M 1960 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 45.00
20 641242 BOCCI Antonella 50F 1969 G. Sport Village ssd 45.00
21 569723 BONESSIO Ugo 65M 1951 G. Sport Village ssd 45.00
22 679749 DE FALCO Darma 30F 1987 Village Nuoto asd 45.00
23 625260 MATTEI Andrea 50M 1965 Helios Village ssd 45.00
24 2011 O'BRIEN Cathleen Erin 55F 1961 Flaminio Sporting Club 45.00
25 89323 TUCCI Luisa 45F 1970 Flaminio Sporting Club 45.00
26 38282 PAPPALARDO Stefania 50F 1968 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 44.00
27 128967 BRIOSCHI Federica 25F 1993 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 43.00
28 708373 CIANI Martina 35F 1983 Parco Kolbe ssd 43.00
29 954438 LOTTICI Giovanni 55M 1964 Parco Kolbe ssd 43.00
30 71966 DE NICOLA Fabiola 50F 1966 A.B. Team asd 42.00
31 110471 NOJA Milena 40F 1975 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 42.00
32 892643 ZAIA Francesca 40F 1979 Roma Nuoto Master asd 42.00
33 98566 FRANCO Domenico 55M 1964 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 41.00
34 823163 MASETTI Alessandro 40M 1978 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 40.40
35 90594 PUTHOD Patrizia 35F 1982 Roma Nuoto Master asd 40.05
36 29854 CUTURELLO Domenico 60M 1956 G. Sport Village ssd 40.00
37 29540 IACOMACCI Francesco 55M 1961 Acqua In Bocca asd 40.00
38 26601 PAOLUCCI Gianluca 50M 1965 Helios Village ssd 40.00
39 73979 RAMELLI Fulvio 65M 1954 Roma Nuoto Master asd 40.00
40 650343 SILVESTRO Roberta 20F 1997 G. Sport Village ssd 40.00
41 31331 BARGAGLI PETRUCCI Paolo 70M 1945 Flaminio Sporting Club 39.50
42 732628 BONINI Valentino 50M 1969 Village Nuoto asd 39.00
43 506276 DI GIUSEPPE Alessandra 45F 1973 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 39.00
44 84708 MASSULLO Chiara 25F 1994 All Round Sport & Wellnes 39.00
45 465506 GENOVA Valeria 30F 1985 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 38.05
46 515494 ERAMO Barbara 20F 1996 Primavera Campus ssd srl 38.00
47 1024821 LOCKMANN Giuseppe 40M 1976 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 38.00
48 26756 SCROCCA Giorgio 60M 1959 Zero9 ssd arl 38.00
49 29779 CORSINI Maria Grazia 55F 1964 A.B. Team asd 37.50
50 91657 FLAMINI Luca 50M 1966 Zero9 ssd arl 37.50
51 23297 BURATTI Alessandro 50M 1969 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 37.20
52 643118 LA PADULA Flavio 30M 1986 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 37.20
53 82777 BORGHI Riccardo 50M 1967 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 37.00
54 83519 BRIENZA Pierfrancesco 50M 1969 Parco Paradiso ssd 37.00
55 75630 BURELLI Pamela 35F 1980 Roma Nuoto Master asd 37.00
56 955090 DI MAGGIO Marco 55M 1963 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 37.00
57 553414 FRANCO Luigi 40M 1979 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 37.00
58 988667 GULFIDAN Esra 35F 1980 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 37.00
59 104701 MIZZONI Alessandro 40M 1977 A.B. Team asd 37.00
60 528983 MONTEDURO Fabio 40M 1977 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 37.00
61 517304 VIGLIETTA Francesco 30M 1988 CSI Roma Est ssd 37.00
62 109689 ZINNO Maurizio 40M 1978 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 37.00
63 189217 SANTARPIA Eliana 20F 1997 ASD Circolo Nuoto Trigno 36.40
64 81108 ANZUINELLI Giulio 50M 1968 Gruppo Pesce Roma asd 36.00
65 115099 CARDONE Paolo Emilio 45M 1973 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 36.00
66 868284 CIANCI Martina 20F 1999 Kristall Sporting Club ss 36.00
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67 30476 GIROLAMI Alberto 60M 1959 A.B. Team asd 36.00
68 626336 LA MANTIA Giuseppe 50M 1965 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 36.00
69 465230 LELLIS Luca 45M 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 36.00
70 21531 SAMPAOLO Tommaso 35M 1982 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 35.53
71 1024266 DE SORICELLIS Alessia 20F 1998 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli 35.00
72 787207 GIANNUZZI Davide 40M 1975 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 35.00
73 35070 GIOVAGNOLI Arianna 25F 1992 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 35.00
74 257056 MAGNELLI Samuela 35F 1981 Nuoto Club Firenze 35.00
75 741317 SCALONI Viola 35F 1984 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 35.00
76 89082 SERVADIO Giorgio 40M 1978 Flaminio Sporting Club 35.00
77 466612 SCHIAVONI Cecilia 55F 1963 Roma Nuoto Master asd 34.85
78 255601 FUCINI Chiara 25F 1993 Chimera Nuoto 34.50
79 731965 PATIRELIS Alexandro 20M 1997 Kristall Sporting Club ss 34.50
80 448475 BERTONI Gabriele 45M 1974 Forum Sport Center 34.00
81 30119 DI IORIO Laura 45F 1972 G. Sport Village ssd 34.00
82 30688 GRAZIANI Fabrizio 55M 1963 Zero9 ssd arl 34.00
83 578915 ORLANDINI Stefano 60M 1957 A.B. Team asd 34.00
84 629214 PETRACCHI Claudia 50F 1966 Roma Nuoto Master asd 34.00
85 406642 POLONI Jessica 25F 1992 A.B. Team asd 34.00
86 472471 SONGINI Leonardo 45M 1973 Polisportiva H2O ssd 34.00
87 30808 ZAVI Enrico 45M 1972 G. Sport Village ssd 34.00
88 523000 GOZZI Silvia 35F 1980 Roma Nuoto Master asd 33.20
89 55915 ANIBALDI Andrea 45M 1972 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 33.00
90 458471 ARCURI Felice 55M 1962 Nuoto Club Firenze 33.00
91 453045 MIRO Fabrizio 45M 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 33.00
92 459466 SANTIANGELI Francesco 30M 1985 Monteverde ssd 33.00
93 29686 CINA Giuseppe 50M 1965 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 32.57
94 105572 NUCARA Alice 20F 1998 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 32.21
95 29609 CHIALASTRI Gianluca 45M 1972 Roma Nuoto Master asd 32.00
96 83060 DELI Davide 45M 1970 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 32.00
97 23653 DI CAPUA Giulia 20F 1996 Roma Nuoto Master asd 32.00
98 584534 GAMBETTI Fabrizio 60M 1957 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 32.00
99 26755 LA ROCCA Salvatore 50M 1965 Zero9 ssd arl 32.00

100 738025 MATUELLA Adolfo 50M 1967 Roma Nuoto Master asd 32.00
101 23687 MORABITO Alberto 55M 1964 Zero9 ssd arl 32.00
102 597659 PERILLI Claudio 40M 1976 Flaminio Sporting Club 32.00
103 785095 RUOCCO Simone 20M 1998 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 32.00
104 84549 SILVESTRONI Marco FC 45M 1971 All Round Sport e Wellness ssd 32.00
105 637082 SUAREZ GOMEZ Walther Jun 20M 1997 Parco Kolbe ssd 32.00
106 23406 CAPORICCI Fabrizio 40M 1976 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 31.90
107 29409 BOTONDI Claudio 45M 1973 Flaminio Sporting Club 31.50
108 21812 BARBATI Fabio 45M 1971 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 31.00
109 84869 CARBONARO Valerio 35M 1981 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 31.00
110 469849 GRILLO Alessandro 35M 1982 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 31.00
111 178429 PISCITELLI Andrea 20M 1998 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 30.71
112 37725 BORRELLI Fabrizio 50M 1966 Forum Sport Center 30.50
113 74051 CIMABUE Vincenzo 25M 1990 All Round Sport & Wellnes 30.00
114 190676 SANTARPIA Michele 20M 1999 ASD Circolo Nuoto Trigno 30.00
115 855233 CONTI Andrea 20M 1998 G. Sport Village ssd 29.60
116 29769 MARIANI Riccardo 45M 1970 A.B. Team asd 29.50
117 211646 POLITI Dario 30M 1986 Flaminio Sporting Club 29.50
118 30530 SEGUITI Lorenzo 40M 1976 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 29.50
119 568365 CONSIGLIO Marco 45M 1972 A.B. Team asd 29.00
120 28370 SAFFIOTI Riccardo 35M 1983 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 29.00
121 28441 BERTINI Flavio 35M 1981 Roma Nuoto Master asd 28.82
122 36105 CONTE Edoardo 25M 1991 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 28.50
123 75922 BARISIELLO Andrea 40M 1978 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 28.00
124 21627 GERMINARA Diego 20M 1997 Zero9 ssd arl 28.00
125 396453 PERRICONE Luigi 20M 1999 Luiss ssd 28.00
126 13 BELFIORE Luca 45M 1973 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 27.09
127 35709 DE DOMINICIS Simone 30M 1989 Forum Sport Center 27.00
128 27015 BRUNI Michele 20M 1996 Pol. Univ. Foro Italico 26.50
129 36609 CAPPA Erik 35M 1984 Eschilo Sporting Village 26.01
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100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI

1 644179 CIRILLO Graziella 60F 1956 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 2'27.00
2 85326 BILIGOVA Drahomira 70F 1947 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'15.00
3 30101 DI DOMENICO Claudio 70M 1948 CSI Roma Flaminio 2'05.00
4 915759 GIUBILEI Riccardo 60M 1957 G. Sport Village ssd 2'00.00
5 81375 BOSIO Alessandra 50F 1965 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'58.00
6 110313 MARCOZZI Marco 55M 1962 Helios Village ssd 1'58.00
7 1006412 PICCOLI Claudia 60F 1959 Kristall Sporting Club ss 1'58.00
8 767127 BIANCHINI Marco 65M 1950 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'55.00
9 569723 BONESSIO Ugo 65M 1951 G. Sport Village ssd 1'55.00

10 888138 PERGOLINI Claudia 45F 1971 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 1'55.00
11 296583 STEFANELLI Giulio 35M 1983 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 1'55.00
12 454504 FERRO Paolo 70M 1946 Eschilo Sporting Village 1'53.00
13 966852 FANTECHI Simona 40F 1976 Forum Sport Center 1'51.00
14 695195 BARATTUCCI Marco 55M 1963 Zero9 ssd arl 1'50.00
15 128967 BRIOSCHI Federica 25F 1993 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'50.00
16 38242 CONDEMI DE FELICE Giorgi 50M 1966 Parco Paradiso ssd 1'50.00
17 404260 GIORGIANI Catia 55F 1964 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'50.00
18 2011 O'BRIEN Cathleen Erin 55F 1961 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'50.00
19 445286 ZERA Marco 45M 1970 Helios Village ssd 1'50.00
20 54375 SERENARI Giulia 25F 1991 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'47.00
21 85541 BASCIANI Romina 40F 1976 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 1'46.12
22 98566 FRANCO Domenico 55M 1964 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 1'46.11
23 29549 IANNIELLO Lucia 55F 1960 Nautilus ssd 1'46.00
24 31278 ARENA Dario 55M 1961 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'45.00
25 72028 CARLONI Fabio 60M 1956 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'45.00
26 722958 CERA Felice 50M 1968 Sport Club Roma 70 1'45.00
27 109395 FALOMI Marco 55M 1963 Zero9 ssd arl 1'45.00
28 1023822 FOTI Alessandro 35M 1984 Parco Kolbe ssd 1'45.00
29 28907 MAITAN Marco 60M 1959 Daily Sport asd 1'45.00
30 988526 PIRRONE Salvatore 30M 1987 Gruppo Pesce Roma asd 1'45.00
31 965618 PROIETTI Chiara 25F 1991 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 1'45.00
32 1021661 ROSSI Marcello 65M 1954 Monteverde ssd 1'45.00
33 38655 SACCUCCI Gianni 60M 1959 Forum Sport Center 1'45.00
34 971100 ZELLI Maurizio 55M 1964 Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'44.00
35 1030074 URSITTI Marco 50M 1968 CSI Roma Est ssd 1'43.50
36 989067 MARZI Annalisa 20F 1998 CSI Roma Est ssd 1'43.00
37 625260 MATTEI Andrea 50M 1965 Helios Village ssd 1'42.00
38 29537 CAUSSERO Carmelo Fabio 55M 1963 Sport Club Roma 70 1'41.40
39 889270 FERRONE Pasquale 50M 1966 Matrix ssd - Roma 1'41.00
40 722168 CAVALLARI Paolo 50M 1967 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 1'40.00
41 643118 LA PADULA Flavio 30M 1986 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 1'40.00
42 1035489 PISELLI Riccardo 45M 1973 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'40.00
43 689287 STIVAL Stefano 55M 1964 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'40.00
44 107972 VITIELLO Mariarosaria 35F 1980 Parco Paradiso ssd 1'40.00
45 30391 FINITI Rita 40F 1976 Forum Sport Center 1'39.00
46 544488 CESARINI Nicoletta 50F 1965 Zero9 ssd arl 1'38.00
47 506276 DI GIUSEPPE Alessandra 45F 1973 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 1'38.00
48 495692 MANTUA Federica 35F 1981 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'38.00
49 45266 CORSANO Alessandro 50M 1965 A.B. Team asd 1'35.00
50 30350 FEDERICO Fabrizio 45M 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'35.00
51 364849 FONTANA Federico 35M 1983 All Round Sport & Wellnes 1'35.00
52 29540 IACOMACCI Francesco 55M 1961 Acqua In Bocca asd 1'35.00
53 629214 PETRACCHI Claudia 50F 1966 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'35.00
54 466612 SCHIAVONI Cecilia 55F 1963 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'35.00
55 23942 D'AMORE Gioacchino 50M 1967 Zero9 ssd arl 1'34.00
56 30233 PILLA Anna 55F 1963 A.B. Team asd 1'34.00
57 32437 SCHIANO Salvatore 45M 1974 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 1'34.00
58 23198 MANUTI Andrea 60M 1959 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 1'33.01
59 31667 CAVAGGION Paola 45F 1972 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 1'33.00
60 90047 CONSOLI Silvia 50F 1967 Zero9 ssd arl 1'33.00
61 787207 GIANNUZZI Davide 40M 1975 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 1'33.00
62 109392 BARAZZUTTI Andrea 55M 1961 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'32.00
63 695642 MANCO Eleonora 20F 1997 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 1'31.00
64 379257 BATMANTSEV Roman 25M 1990 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 1'30.00
65 558473 CASTALDI MIKUSKI Elizabe 30F 1989 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'30.00
66 106191 DE ANGELIS Giorgio 35M 1984 Latina Aquateam 1'30.00
67 513496 MAZZARDA Giacomo 60M 1959 CSI Roma Flaminio 1'30.00
68 65931 MODESTI Giulia 25F 1994 Zero9 ssd arl 1'30.00
69 505787 PASSERINI Alberto 40M 1977 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'30.00
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70 733870 PERIFANO Stefano 50M 1967 Parco Kolbe ssd 1'30.00
71 30295 PROIETTI Marco 40M 1975 Parco Paradiso ssd 1'30.00
72 73979 RAMELLI Fulvio 65M 1954 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'30.00
73 1036945 RUGGERI Alessandro 45M 1973 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 1'30.00
74 405437 SANASI Marco Vinicio 50M 1968 Forum Sport Center 1'30.00
75 527872 AMOROSO Giovanni 55M 1961 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'29.00
76 190435 FERRI Luca 30M 1988 ASD Circolo Nuoto Trigno 1'28.42
77 393543 CESARINI Roberto 50M 1969 A.B. Team asd 1'28.00
78 393883 CIOFFI Federica 20F 1999 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 1'28.00
79 91657 FLAMINI Luca 50M 1966 Zero9 ssd arl 1'28.00
80 703305 GUIDI Fabrizio 55M 1961 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'28.00
81 109689 ZINNO Maurizio 40M 1978 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'28.00
82 82777 BORGHI Riccardo 50M 1967 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'27.00
83 84869 CARBONARO Valerio 35M 1981 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 1'27.00
84 58404 CHECCONI Alessia 50F 1967 Parco Kolbe ssd 1'27.00
85 29606 CHERUBINI Giovanna 45F 1971 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'27.00
86 34895 GULANI Angelo 55M 1961 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'27.00
87 672250 PENTASSUGLIA Luca 20M 1996 Village Nuoto asd 1'27.00
88 30306 FABRINI Alessandro 50M 1965 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'26.00
89 37558 LA PEGNA Manuela 30F 1986 Primavera Campus ssd srl 1'26.00
90 419084 PETRACCHI Daniela 55F 1963 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'26.00
91 55915 ANIBALDI Andrea 45M 1972 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 1'25.00
92 29425 BRUGNOLI Ermanno 55M 1961 Manianpama ssd arl 1'25.00
93 254746 PEDRINI Marco 45M 1974 Amici Nuoto Firenze 1'25.00
94 30808 ZAVI Enrico 45M 1972 G. Sport Village ssd 1'25.00
95 29409 BOTONDI Claudio 45M 1973 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'24.00
96 80343 D'AMBROSIO Eleonora 25F 1994 Acqua In Bocca asd 1'24.00
97 84091 DI GIAMMARCO Pasquale 55M 1963 Villa York Sporting Club 1'24.00
98 84342 POMPEI Edoardo 20M 1995 Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'22.00
99 259393 VANNUCCINI Giamila Denis 20F 1995 Forum Sport Center 1'22.00

100 897751 LATINI Paolo 55M 1963 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 1'20.05
101 407952 BORDACCONI Dario 25M 1992 Helios Village ssd 1'20.00
102 35735 DE LUCA Andrea Alberto 35M 1984 Parco Kolbe ssd 1'20.00
103 66537 POMPEI Manuele 25M 1991 Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'20.00
104 696359 MANFRE' POETA Eleonora 20F 1999 Village Nuoto asd 1'19.67
105 824865 NOLI Federigo 30M 1989 Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 1'19.00
106 21189 RIDOLFI Maurizio 50M 1967 Nautilus ssd 1'19.00
107 556958 COSTA Andrea 45M 1972 Nuoto e Can.Civitavecchia 1'18.00
108 209527 ESPOSITO Chiara 20F 1999 Luiss ssd 1'18.00
109 84549 SILVESTRONI Marco FC 45M 1971 All Round Sport e Wellness ssd 1'18.00
110 28176 PANUNZI Valentina 25F 1993 Due Ponti ssd 1'17.99
111 56548 ZITO Enrico 40M 1975 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 1'17.50
112 159053 ANNUNZIATO Paolo 25M 1994 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 1'17.00
113 92649 LISETTI Alessia 30F 1988 Amici Nuoto Firenze 1'17.00
114 33202 PICCARDO Elena 30F 1985 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'13.35
115 965986 FERRACCI Francesco 20M 1996 ssd Freetime S.C. 1'13.00
116 97366 LUCIANI Elena 25F 1994 Pol. Univ. Foro Italico 1'13.00
117 456395 DI FAZIO Stefano 50M 1968 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'12.50
118 32515 SERRATORE Francesco 30M 1988 Roma Nuoto Master asd 1'10.77
119 244191 CORTOPASSI Edoardo 20M 1998 Luiss ssd 1'09.00
120 38526 GRECO Emanuele 30M 1986 Luiss ssd 1'09.00
121 91669 MARCONI Alessandro 20M 1996 Pol. Univ. Foro Italico 1'09.00

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI

1 979431 BERRETTA Laura 55F 1962 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

2 30121 PASQUINI Franca 65F 1950 Due Ponti ssd 5'15.00
3 38272 MAGNIFICO Aytanga Marlie 70F 1945 Due Ponti ssd 5'00.00
4 88555 PANASIA Anna Maria 75F 1942 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 4'30.00
5 936009 DAMIANO Silvia 40F 1977 Roma Nuoto Master asd 4'24.00
6 38299 TOSCANO Giorgio 80M 1938 Forum Sport Center 4'05.00
7 31230 AGLIOTI Giuseppe 65M 1950 Eschilo Sporting Village 4'00.00
8 401847 CAMPISANO Ilaria 35F 1981 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 4'00.00
9 85823 CROCE Giorgio 65M 1952 Sport Club Roma 70 3'57.00

10 622453 BATTILOCCHI Patrizia 55F 1964 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 3'55.00
11 479847 CASAMASSIMA Federica 45F 1973 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 3'45.00
12 574202 DECONI Daniela 55F 1961 Roma Nuoto Master asd 3'45.00
13 38655 SACCUCCI Gianni 60M 1959 Forum Sport Center 3'40.00
14 695195 BARATTUCCI Marco 55M 1963 Zero9 ssd arl 3'35.00
15 951533 RUFFA Francesca 40F 1977 Forum Sport Center 3'35.00
16 1013372 CRISTOFORI Alessandra 55F 1961 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 3'30.20
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17 641242 BOCCI Antonella 50F 1969 G. Sport Village ssd 3'30.00
18 72005 CRESCENZI Emanuela 50F 1969 Helios Village ssd 3'30.00
19 926656 GILARDONI Barbara 45F 1970 Eschilo Sporting Village 3'30.00
20 492757 JOLLY Christine 70F 1949 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'29.00
21 1030073 LA FARINA Riccardo 35M 1982 CSI Roma Est ssd 3'25.00
22 89323 TUCCI Luisa 45F 1970 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'25.00
23 1010579 BALDASSINI Sandra 50F 1968 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 3'23.00
24 29537 CAUSSERO Carmelo Fabio 55M 1963 Sport Club Roma 70 3'22.00
25 29419 BREUER Stefania 60F 1959 Acqua In Bocca asd 3'21.00
26 1036119 GRECO Fiorenza 45F 1970 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 3'20.03
27 403061 D'ANGELO Silvia 60F 1957 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'20.00
28 592503 HAMORI Judit 50F 1966 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'20.00
29 507250 MORETTI Stefano 55M 1960 Nautilus ssd 3'20.00
30 29981 NARDI Marina 60F 1959 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 3'18.00
31 553178 CASARIN Angelo 35M 1982 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 3'15.00
32 732628 BONINI Valentino 50M 1969 Village Nuoto asd 3'12.00
33 397118 ALEGIANI Andrea 50M 1966 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 3'10.00
34 708373 CIANI Martina 35F 1983 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'10.00
35 29723 CIUFFA Luigi 65M 1952 Acqua In Bocca asd 3'10.00
36 38242 CONDEMI DE FELICE Giorgi 50M 1966 Parco Paradiso ssd 3'10.00
37 94054 GHITTONI Massimo 60M 1959 All Round Sport & Wellnes 3'10.00
38 29820 MASCI Luigi 65M 1952 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 3'10.00
39 979719 SEGATORI Gianluca 45M 1972 ssd Freetime S.C. 3'10.00
40 813186 DETTORI Stefano Lucio FC 50M 1967 Zero9 ssd arl 3'08.00
41 445286 ZERA Marco 45M 1970 Helios Village ssd 3'08.00
42 559538 VITALI Giulia 35F 1981 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 3'06.00
43 25442 BAROCCETTI Doriana 45F 1971 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'05.00
44 900621 BELLO Paolo 55M 1964 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 3'05.00
45 28866 CASELLI Andrea 70M 1948 Forum Sport Center 3'05.00
46 29801 CRISANTI Manuela 50F 1969 Parco Paradiso ssd 3'05.00
47 81590 FERRARI Pierandrea 55M 1961 Polisportiva H2O ssd 3'05.00
48 786593 PUZZUOLI Marco 55M 1962 Forum Sport Center 3'05.00
49 581812 SCARSCIONI Pietro 60M 1956 Zero9 ssd arl 3'05.00
50 37749 MARTUCCI Vincenzo 70M 1948 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 3'03.02
51 29854 CUTURELLO Domenico 60M 1956 G. Sport Village ssd 3'02.00
52 708374 FIORAVANTI Bruno 60M 1959 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'01.82
53 679749 DE FALCO Darma 30F 1987 Village Nuoto asd 3'01.00
54 254742 FRANCI Sara 45F 1973 Amici Nuoto Firenze 3'00.96
55 245327 NOVELLO Claudio 40M 1976 Amici Nuoto Firenze 3'00.96
56 109392 BARAZZUTTI Andrea 55M 1961 Roma Nuoto Master asd 3'00.00
57 708820 CAMPANELLI Roberto 55M 1964 Primavera Campus ssd srl 3'00.00
58 26994 CARCIOFA Marco 50M 1966 Forum Sport Center 3'00.00
59 23685 CARELLA Alessio 40M 1977 CSI Roma Est ssd 3'00.00
60 487062 CICCOCELLI Daniele 45M 1974 Zero9 ssd arl 3'00.00
61 888814 D'ANGELANTONIO Federica 25F 1994 CSI Roma Est ssd 3'00.00
62 946431 DEFRANCHI Daniele 45M 1971 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'00.00
63 955090 DI MAGGIO Marco 55M 1963 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 3'00.00
64 28907 MAITAN Marco 60M 1959 Daily Sport asd 3'00.00
65 695642 MANCO Eleonora 20F 1997 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 3'00.00
66 448940 MASSAFRA Paolo 50M 1967 Eschilo Sporting Village 3'00.00
67 110471 NOJA Milena 40F 1975 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 3'00.00
68 664252 PALLICCIA Silvia 35F 1983 Roma Nuoto Master asd 3'00.00
69 650655 PELLICCIONI Silvia 55F 1963 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'00.00
70 1035489 PISELLI Riccardo 45M 1973 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 3'00.00
71 778330 RONCA Alessandro 40M 1977 Roma Nuoto Master asd 3'00.00
72 824182 SCIOSCIA SANTORO Maria B 25F 1992 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 3'00.00
73 823484 SOTGIU Maria Licia 35F 1984 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 3'00.00
74 429969 MELE Marco 55M 1961 Zero9 ssd arl 2'59.50
75 402888 FIORENZA Cristiana 55F 1962 CSI Roma Flaminio 2'59.00
76 30780 URBANI Silvia 45F 1970 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 2'57.30
77 671467 PIRZ Riccardo 50M 1969 Green Hill asd 2'57.00
78 817971 FREGOLI Alessandro 45M 1970 Kristall Sporting Club ss 2'56.00
79 24123 ASTONE Pia 55F 1960 Due Ponti ssd 2'55.50
80 800953 GALASSI Daniela 50F 1968 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 2'55.15
81 79349 BERTUGLIA Vincenzo 55M 1963 All Round Sport & Wellnes 2'55.00
82 509131 GRECO Valeria 30F 1985 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'55.00
83 988667 GULFIDAN Esra 35F 1980 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 2'55.00
84 80634 ROSATO Vittorio Camillo 60M 1955 Zero9 ssd arl 2'55.00
85 403606 CIMINO Carla 40F 1976 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 2'52.00
86 517304 VIGLIETTA Francesco 30M 1988 CSI Roma Est ssd 2'52.00
87 95543 FEDERICONI Stefano 50M 1965 CSI Roma Est ssd 2'51.00
88 85502 MARIANI Federico 40M 1977 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 2'51.00
89 86114 CHIAPPINI Francesco 50M 1968 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'50.00
90 631154 CORTANI Tatiana 45F 1971 G. Sport Village ssd 2'50.00
91 23942 D'AMORE Gioacchino 50M 1967 Zero9 ssd arl 2'50.00
92 71966 DE NICOLA Fabiola 50F 1966 A.B. Team asd 2'50.00
93 451877 GUERRIERI Fabio 35M 1980 Eschilo Sporting Village 2'50.00
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94 110311 ORTOLANI Lucio 60M 1957 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 2'50.00
95 82151 PARADISI Renato 55M 1964 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'50.00
96 892643 ZAIA Francesca 40F 1979 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'50.00
97 36456 CATINARI Sabrina 35F 1980 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'48.00
98 28582 QUADARELLA Giuseppe 60M 1958 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'48.00
99 674259 SIRIGNANO Antonia 45F 1974 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'47.00

100 440424 CORVINO Luca 45M 1970 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 2'46.12
101 85540 CIUFFI Maurizio 50M 1969 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 2'46.11
102 958963 GALLANO Roberto 40M 1976 Primavera Campus ssd srl 2'46.00
103 75630 BURELLI Pamela 35F 1980 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'45.00
104 735386 DEL BUFALO Alessandra 35F 1982 Zero9 ssd arl 2'45.00
105 30119 DI IORIO Laura 45F 1972 G. Sport Village ssd 2'45.00
106 517300 DI LORENZO Viola 30F 1986 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'45.00
107 515494 ERAMO Barbara 20F 1996 Primavera Campus ssd srl 2'45.00
108 852042 FADDA Giacomo 30M 1989 ssd Freetime S.C. 2'45.00
109 482442 MANCIOLI Flaminia 50F 1968 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 2'45.00
110 73203 PERESEMPIO Giorgio 40M 1975 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'45.00
111 210219 VANTAGGIATO Francesco 30M 1987 G. Sport Village ssd 2'45.00
112 23297 BURATTI Alessandro 50M 1969 CS Santa Lucia Filippini 2'44.00
113 395298 PELOSI Rinaldo 45M 1971 Azzurra Race Team 2'44.00
114 776570 PISTORIO Vincenzo Antoni 45M 1972 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 2'43.12
115 80633 GALEAZZI Alessandro 55M 1963 Zero9 ssd arl 2'42.00
116 30306 FABRINI Alessandro 50M 1965 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 2'41.00
117 81108 ANZUINELLI Giulio 50M 1968 Gruppo Pesce Roma asd 2'40.10
118 96137 VARI Riccardo 45M 1972 Gruppo Pesce Roma asd 2'40.10
119 36907 BERTANI Laura 25F 1992 Nautilus ssd 2'40.00
120 565501 BLASI Michela 40F 1978 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'40.00
121 1012800 CACCIATORE Carmine 25M 1990 Primavera Campus ssd srl 2'40.00
122 75162 CASTIGLIANI Giovanna 50F 1965 Forum Sport Center 2'40.00
123 45266 CORSANO Alessandro 50M 1965 A.B. Team asd 2'40.00
124 584534 GAMBETTI Fabrizio 60M 1957 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 2'40.00
125 35070 GIOVAGNOLI Arianna 25F 1992 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 2'40.00
126 528983 MONTEDURO Fabio 40M 1977 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'40.00
127 238009 PELUSO Alessandro 40M 1976 Zero9 ssd arl 2'40.00
128 472471 SONGINI Leonardo 45M 1973 Polisportiva H2O ssd 2'40.00
129 1037938 VALENTI Andrea 40M 1975 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 2'40.00
130 109398 MARCHIORO Paolo 45M 1974 Zero9 ssd arl 2'39.00
131 559496 GAGLIARDI Benedetta 20F 1999 Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 2'38.00
132 523000 GOZZI Silvia 35F 1980 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'38.00
133 672250 PENTASSUGLIA Luca 20M 1996 Village Nuoto asd 2'38.00
134 35904 D'ALONZO Chiara 30F 1988 Latina Aquateam 2'37.00
135 87058 MIGLIOLI Renzo 50M 1966 Acqua In Bocca asd 2'37.00
136 26756 SCROCCA Giorgio 60M 1959 Zero9 ssd arl 2'37.00
137 89082 SERVADIO Giorgio 40M 1978 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'37.00
138 111793 TARAGLIO Nicole 20F 1998 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 2'36.00
139 460398 CANNARELLA Roberto 55M 1962 Zero9 ssd arl 2'35.00
140 955916 DE TITTA Ivan 50M 1969 Ice Club Como 2'35.00
141 691652 GERMANO Gabriele 45M 1973 Zero9 ssd arl 2'35.00
142 465230 LELLIS Luca 45M 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'35.00
143 23203 PROSPERI Fabrizio 45M 1970 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 2'35.00
144 768160 SPERANDIO Federica 35F 1981 Zero9 ssd arl 2'35.00
145 29522 CASTELLI Claudio 50M 1967 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 2'34.00
146 410120 ODEVEN Massimo 50M 1968 Forum Sport Center 2'34.00
147 29618 LAUDANI Massimiliano 45M 1973 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'33.00
148 403219 BRUSCO Roberto 35M 1980 Zero9 ssd arl 2'32.50
149 23687 MORABITO Alberto 55M 1964 Zero9 ssd arl 2'32.50
150 26755 LA ROCCA Salvatore 50M 1965 Zero9 ssd arl 2'32.05
151 27440 LANDI Fabrizio 45M 1971 Atlantide sc ssd 2'32.00
152 394796 MANCURTI Daniele 40M 1978 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 2'30.10
153 525913 SUGARONI Leone 50M 1966 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd 2'30.10
154 696359 MANFRE' POETA Eleonora 20F 1999 Village Nuoto asd 2'30.00
155 406642 POLONI Jessica 25F 1992 A.B. Team asd 2'30.00
156 110006 RUDELLI Michela 20F 1999 Luiss ssd 2'30.00
157 512273 SPARTANO Antonio 25M 1991 Green Hill asd 2'30.00
158 545385 CALDERONI Enrico 50M 1965 Villa York Sporting Club 2'28.00
159 83070 MANTOVANI Fabio 25M 1992 Villa York Sporting Club 2'27.00
160 102612 BRUSCA Antonio 35M 1982 Aquaria asd - Pontinia 2'25.00
161 89364 APOLITO Cesare 55M 1963 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 2'24.00
162 458471 ARCURI Felice 55M 1962 Nuoto Club Firenze 2'24.00
163 255601 FUCINI Chiara 25F 1993 Chimera Nuoto 2'24.00
164 249559 FUCINI Giulia 30F 1987 Nuoto Club Firenze 2'24.00
165 30190 PETTI Roberto 55M 1963 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'24.00
166 259393 VANNUCCINI Giamila Denis 20F 1995 Forum Sport Center 2'24.00
167 37219 ALFANO Arianna 30F 1986 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'22.00
168 28174 LAZZARI Enrico 45M 1974 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 2'22.00
169 267849 LILLACCI Federico 40M 1979 Centro Nuoto Bastia asd 2'22.00
170 355516 MAIOLINO Luigi 40M 1978 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'22.00
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171 36794 BUTTARELLI Francesca 35F 1980 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'21.00
172 978696 GRAZIANI Carlo 20M 1997 Athlon Roma ssd a rl 2'21.00
173 29686 CINA Giuseppe 50M 1965 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 2'20.04
174 29609 CHIALASTRI Gianluca 45M 1972 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'20.00
175 74051 CIMABUE Vincenzo 25M 1990 All Round Sport & Wellnes 2'20.00
176 85573 D'AGOSTINO Silvia 45F 1973 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'20.00
177 460624 IANNUCCI Roberto Ivano 25M 1993 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'20.00
178 86097 MIRTINI Nicolo' 25M 1992 Sama Sporting ssd 2'20.00
179 81034 PASCALE Andrea 25M 1993 CS Onda Blu Torvajanica 2'20.00
180 32646 SANTINI Francesca 30F 1986 Zero9 ssd arl 2'20.00
181 30530 SEGUITI Lorenzo 40M 1976 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 2'20.00
182 637082 SUAREZ GOMEZ Walther Jun 20M 1997 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'20.00
183 738025 MATUELLA Adolfo 50M 1967 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'19.00
184 23667 PALOMBI Davide 35M 1980 Eschilo Sporting Village 2'19.00
185 785095 RUOCCO Simone 20M 1998 La Piscina Crawl 2000 RM 2'18.00
186 30418 FLANGINI Riccardo 50M 1969 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 2'17.70
187 29431 BRUNI Pierfrancesco 45M 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'17.00
188 30124 PASQUINI Roberto 50M 1968 Eschilo Sporting Village 2'17.00
189 91615 PETTINI Francesco 55M 1963 Empire Sport & Resort ssd 2'16.08
190 702941 ALFANO Antonio 45M 1970 Forum Sport Center 2'16.00
191 345950 ALFONSI Sara 35F 1980 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'15.50
192 88214 MALAGNINO Sofia 20F 1997 Luiss ssd 2'15.00
193 32112 VIOLA Gabriele 40M 1975 A.B. Team asd 2'15.00
194 21812 BARBATI Fabio 45M 1971 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'13.00
195 32656 SANTINI Valerio 35M 1984 Zero9 ssd arl 2'13.00
196 469849 GRILLO Alessandro 35M 1982 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'11.00
197 29343 BEGHIN Mirko 40M 1975 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 2'10.00
198 36609 CAPPA Erik 35M 1984 Eschilo Sporting Village 2'10.00
199 211753 MORRONE Francesco 30M 1986 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 2'10.00
200 92563 ONORATI Alessandro 20M 1996 ssd Freetime S.C. 2'10.00
201 211646 POLITI Dario 30M 1986 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'10.00
202 21627 GERMINARA Diego 20M 1997 Zero9 ssd arl 2'09.00
203 28176 PANUNZI Valentina 25F 1993 Due Ponti ssd 2'08.99
204 75922 BARISIELLO Andrea 40M 1978 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'05.00
205 80695 VIOLA Francesco 35M 1982 Roma Nuoto Master asd 2'02.50
206 29273 MERLI Ivan 35M 1984 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'01.00
207 33228 PIERAGOSTINI Simone 25M 1990 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 1'58.00
208 252948 GIOVANNINI Lorenzo 30M 1986 Nuoto Club Firenze 1'56.00
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